Official Results for the
2021 Virtual Crew Classic

regatta_code event_event_name distance entry_name stroke_name positi result
WATER Jessop-Whittier Cup Invitational
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m University of Washington McNamara-Smith, Carmen 2 04:55.8
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m University of Washington McNamara-Smith, Carmen 1 04:52.9
Total: 09:48.7
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m USC Women's Rowing Alttoa, Grete 1 04:55.5
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m USC Women's Rowing Alttoa, Grete 2 05:05.3
Total: 10:00.8
WATER Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m University of San Diego Sylla, Kadee 1 05:11.2
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m University of San Diego Sylla, Kadee 1 05:15.2
Total: 10:26.4
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m San Diego State University 2 05:12.8
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+  1500m San Diego State University 2 05:25.6
Total: 10:38.4
WATER Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+
sdcc 6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+  1500m University of San Diego Herrera-Ross, Nicky 1 06:00.9
sdcc 6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+  1500m University of San Diego Herrera-Ross, Nicky 1 06:00.9
Total: 12:01.8
sdce Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+  1500m USC Women's Rowing McCale, Alexandra 2 06:11.0
sdcc Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+  1500m USC Women's Rowing McCale, Alexandra 2 06:08.4
Total: 12:19.4
WATER Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries
sdcc Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries 1500m University of San Diego Hirchag, Madison 1 06:05.3
sdcc Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries 1500m University of San Diego Hirchag, Madison 1 06:17.8
Total: 12:23.1
WATER Womens Collegiate 2V 8+
sdcc 9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+ 1500m USC Women's Rowing Daboub, Stephanie 04:58.9
sdcc 9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+ 1500m USC Women's Rowing Daboub, Stephanie 1 05:15.4



sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER MColl Varsity 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens Collegiate 2V 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens Collegiate 3V 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens Collegiate Novice 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens High School Varsity 4x
sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

12
12

14
14

15
15

16
16

18

18

18
18

18
18

Womens Collegiate 2V 8+
Womens Collegiate 2V 8+

Womens Collegiate 2V 8+
Womens Collegiate 2V 8+

Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+
Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+

Mens Collegiate 2V 8+
Mens Collegiate 2V 8+

Mens Collegiate 3V 8+
Mens Collegiate 3V 8+

Mens Collegiate Novice 8+

Mens Collegiate Novice 8+

Womens High School Varsity 4x

Womens High School Varsity 4x

Womens High School Varsity 4x
Womens High School Varsity 4x

Womens High School Varsity 4x
Womens High School Varsity 4x

1500m
1500m

1500m
15060m

1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m

1250m

1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

San Diego State University

San Diego State University

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

University of San Diego

Karachi Boat Club B

Karachi Boat Club B

Karachi Boat Club A
Karachi Boat Club A

Asher, Morgan
Asher, Morgan

Putnam, Garrett

Putnam, Garrett

Crabtree, Jack

Crabtree, Jack

Munguia Wulftange, Francisc

Munguia Wulftange, Francisc

van Dongen, Marius

van Dongen, Marius

Rizwan, Zara

Rizwan, Zara

Haris, Safa

Haris, Safa

Community Rowing of San Diej Lelevier, Arissa

Community Rowing of San Die; Lelevier, Arissa

Total: 10:14.3

2 05:21.6
2 05:15.9
Total: 10:37.5
3 05:40.8
3 05:43.0

Total: 11:23.8

1 05:00.8
1 04:40.1
Total: 09:40.9

1 04:40.1

1 05:00.8
Total: 09:50.9

1 04:57.5

1 05:17.3

Total: 10:14.8

1 04:59.6
1 04:49.6
Total: 09:49.2

1 05:23.0
1 05:20.0
Total: 10:43.0
2 06:01.1
3 07:14.1
Total: 13:15.2
3 06:19.4
2 05:24.6



WATER Womens High School Junior Varsity 4x

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens High School Novice 4x+
sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens High School 4x
sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

19
19

19
19

19

19

20

20

20
20

20

20

21
21

22

22

22
22

Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m
Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m

Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m
Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m

Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m

Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m

Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m

Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m

Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m
Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m

Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m

Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m

Mens High School 4x 1250m
Mens High School 4x 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity « 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity « 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity - 1250m
Mens High School Junior Varsity : 1250m

Karachi Boat Club A
Karachi Boat Club A

Karachi Boat Club B
Karachi Boat Club B

Ahmed, Shazray
Ahmed, Shazray

Fahd, Maha
Fahd, Maha

Community Rowing of San Diej Cardenas, Valeria

Community Rowing of San Die; Cardenas, Valeria

St. Michaels University School Truebridge, Elyse

St. Michaels University School Truebridge, Elyse

St. Michaels University School Chow, laclyn

St. Michaels University School Chow, Jaclyn

Community Rowing of San Die; Gonor, Paige

Community Rowing of San Diej Gonor, Paige

St. Michaels University School Muller, Markus
St. Michaels University School Muller, Markus

Karachi Boat Club B
Karachi Boat Club B

Karachi Boat Club A
Karachi Boat Club A

Sattar, Raaed Moosa

Sattar, Raaed Moosa

Aziz, Afnan

Aziz, Afnan

Total:

11:44.0

05:49.5
05:28.6
11:18.1
06:14.0
04:32.0
10:46.0
06:23.8
05:35.6
11:59.4

05:24.0
04:56.6
10:20.6
05:26.7
05:01.1
10:27.8
05:14.3
06:21.6
11:35.9

04:34.6
04:53.9
09:28.5

04:36.4
04:54.3
09:30.7
05:42.9
04:18.4



WATER Mens High School Novice 4x+
sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens High School Varsity 8+

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens High School Junior Varsity 8+

sdcc
sdcc
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens High School Varsity 8+
sdcc

sdcc

23
23

23
23

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

25
25
25
25

28
28

Mens High School Novice 4x+

Mens High School Novice 4x+

Mens High School Novice 4x+

Mens High School Novice 4x+

Womens High School Varsity 8+

Womens High School Varsity 8+

Womens High School Varsity 8+
Womens High School Varsity 8+

Womens High School Varsity 8+
Womens High School Varsity 8+

Womens High School Varsity 8+
Womens High School Varsity 8+

Womens High School Junior Vars
Womens High School Junior Vars
Womens High School Junior Vars

Womens High School Junior Vars

Mens High School Varsity 8+
Mens High School Varsity 8+

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m
1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

Community Rowing of San Diej Janicik, Carson

Community Rowing of San Die| Janicik, Carson

Community Rowing of San Diej Sindici, Shannon

Community Rowing of San Diej Sindici, Shannon

Community Rowing of San Die; Ewart, Chloe

Community Rowing of San Die; Ewart, Chloe

St. Michaels University School
St. Michaels University School

New Trier High School Rowing

New Trier High School Rowing

New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing

New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing

New Trier High School Rowing
New Trier High School Rowing

Curry, Emma

Curry, Emma

Denham, Danette

Denham, Danette

Burne, Sophie

Burne, Sophie

Brachmann, Shelby
Kasprisin, Isabella
Brachmann, Shelby

Kasprisin, Isabella

Kunkler, Thomas

Kunkler, Thomas

Total:

N RN

Total:

10:01.3

04:47.5
04:51.4
09:38.9
04:59.4
05:05.1
10:04.5

04:19.5
04:40.3
08:59.8
04:55.1
04:31.6
09:26.7
05:04.0
04:54.6
09:58.6
04:44.0
06:16.3
11:00.3

05:26.5
08:08.9
05:23.8
05:23.9

04:04.4
03:58.6
08:03.0



sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens High School Junior Varsity 8+

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mens High School Novice 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+
sdcc

sdcc

28
28

28
28

28

28

29

29

29

29

30
30

39
39

40
40

41
41

Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m
Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m

Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m
Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m

Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m

Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity { 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity : 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity { 1250m

Mens High School Junior Varsity { 1250m

Mens High School Novice 8+ 1250m
Mens High School Novice 8+ 1250m

Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+ 1250m
Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+ 1250m

Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+ 1250m
Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+ 1250m

Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+ 1250m
Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+ 1250m

New Trier High School Rowing Cesaretti, William

New Trier High School Rowing Cesaretti, William

Karachi Boat Club
Karachi Boat Club

Tariq, Bilal
Tariq, Bilal

Community Rowing of San Diej Correa, Diego

Community Rowing of San Die| Correa, Diego

New Trier High School Rowing Farkas, Alex

New Trier High School Rowing Farkas, Alex

New Trier High School Rowing Wissman, Nicholas

New Trier High School Rowing Wissman, Nicholas

St. Michaels University School Aubertin, Jaieme

St. Michaels University School Aubertin, Jaieme

North Shore
North Shore

Magness, Kristin

Magness, Kristin

Marin Rowing Association

Marin Rowing Association

North Shore
North Shore

Taylor, Natalee

Taylor, Natalee

04:22.7
04:07.4
08:30.1
05:25.2
04:01.0
09:26.2
04:32.6
09:00.2
13:32.8

04:10.1
04:12.5
08:22.6
05:12.7
04:26.9
09:39.6

05:00.0
04:37.4
09:37.4

04:56.1
04:59.7
09:55.8

06:01.6
05:48.8
11:50.4

04:47.3
05:00.1



WATER Womens Masters 4+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mixed Masters 8+
sdcc

sdcc

WATER Mix PR2 2x
sdcc

sdcc

55
55

56
56

59
59

Womens Masters 4+

Womens Masters 4+

Mixed Masters 8+
Mixed Masters 8+

Mix PR2 2x
Mix PR2 2x

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

1250m
1250m

Texas Rowing Center

Texas Rowing Center

Texas Rowing Center

Texas Rowing Center

Falkenthal, Tracy
Falkenthal, Tracy

Lafferty, Devon

Lafferty, Devon

Bair Island Aquatic Center (BIA Gernaat, Russell

Bair Island Aquatic Center (BIA Gernaat, Russell

Total:

Total:

09:47.4

05:03.3
04:57.5
10:00.8

04:09.2
04:10.0
08:19.2

05:27.3
12:31.9
17:59.2



