

## Official Results for the 2021 Virtual Crew Classic

regatta_code	event_event_name	distance	entry_name	stroke_name	positi r	esult
WATER Jessop-Whittier Cup Invitational						
sdcc	1 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	University of Washington	McNamara-Smith, Carmen	2	04:55.8
sdcc	1 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	University of Washington	McNamara-Smith, Carmen	1	04:52.9
					Total:	09:48.7
sdcc	1 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	Alttoa, Grete	1	04:55.5
sdcc	1 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	Alttoa, Grete	2	05:05.3
					Total:	10:00.8
WATER Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+						
sdcc	3 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Sylla, Kadee	1	05:11.2
sdcc	3 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Sylla, Kadee	1	05:15.2
					Total:	10:26.4
sdcc	3 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	San Diego State University		2	05:12.8
sdcc	3 Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+	1500m	San Diego State University		2	05:25.6
					Total:	10:38.4
WATER Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+						
sdcc	6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+	1500m	University of San Diego	Herrera-Ross, Nicky	1	06:00.9
sdcc	6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+	1500m	University of San Diego	Herrera-Ross, Nicky	1	06:00.9
					Total:	12:01.8
sdcc	6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	McCale, Alexandra	2	06:11.0
sdcc	6 Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	McCale, Alexandra	2	06:08.4
					Total:	12:19.4
WATER Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries						
sdcc	7 Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries	1500m	University of San Diego	Hirchag, Madison	1	06:05.3
sdcc	7 Womens Collegiate 4+ B entries	1500m	University of San Diego	Hirchag, Madison	1	06:17.8
					Total:	12:23.1
WATER Womens Collegiate 2V 8+						
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	Daboub, Stephanie	1	04:58.9
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	1500m	USC Women's Rowing	Daboub, Stephanie	1	05:15.4

					Total:	10:14.3
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	- 1500m	University of San Diego	Asher, Morgan	2	05:21.6
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	- 1500m	University of San Diego	Asher, Morgan	2	05:15.9
					Total:	10:37.5
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	1500m	San Diego State University		3	05:40.8
sdcc	9 Womens Collegiate 2V 8+	- 1500m	San Diego State University		3	05:43.0
					Total:	11:23.8
WATER MColl Varsity 8+						
sdcc	12 Mens Collegiate Varsity 8	+ 1500m	University of San Diego	Putnam, Garrett	1	05:00.8
sdcc	12 Mens Collegiate Varsity 8	+ 1500m	University of San Diego	Putnam, Garrett	1	04:40.1
					Total:	09:40.9
WATER Mens Collegiate 2V 8+						
sdcc	14 Mens Collegiate 2V 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Crabtree, Jack	1	04:40.1
sdcc	14 Mens Collegiate 2V 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Crabtree, Jack	1	05:00.8
					Total: 0	9:50.9
WATER Mens Collegiate 3V 8+						
sdcc	15 Mens Collegiate 3V 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Munguia Wulftange, Francisc	1	04:57.5
sdcc	15 Mens Collegiate 3V 8+	1500m	University of San Diego	Munguia Wulftange, Francisc	1	05:17.3
					Total:	10:14.8
WATER Mens Collegiate Novice 8+						
sdcc	16 Mens Collegiate Novice 8	+ 1500m	University of San Diego	van Dongen, Marius	1	04:59.6
sdcc	16 Mens Collegiate Novice 8	+ 1500m	University of San Diego	van Dongen, Marius	1	04:49.6
					Total:	09:49.2
WATER Womens High School Varsity 4x						
sdcc	18 Womens High School Var	sity 4x 1250m	Karachi Boat Club B	Rizwan, Zara	1	05:23.0
sdcc	18 Womens High School Var	sity 4x 1250m	Karachi Boat Club B	Rizwan, Zara	1	05:20.0
					Total:	10:43.0
sdcc	18 Womens High School Var	sity 4x 1250m	Karachi Boat Club A	Haris, Safa	2	06:01.1
sdcc	18 Womens High School Van	sity 4x 1250m	Karachi Boat Club A	Haris, Safa	3	07:14.1
	-			•	Total:	13:15.2
sdcc	18 Womens High School Var	sity 4x 1250m	Community Rowing of San D	ie <sub>l</sub> Lelevier, Arissa	3	06:19.4
sdcc	18 Womens High School Van	sity 4x 1250m	Community Rowing of San D		2	05:24.6
	<b>5</b>	-		•		

		Total:	11:44.0
WATER Womens High School Junior Varsity 4x			
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Karachi Boat Club A Ahmed, Shazray	1	05:49.5
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Karachi Boat Club A Ahmed, Shazray	2	05:28.6
		Total:	11:18.1
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Karachi Boat Club B Fahd, Maha	2	06:14.0
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Karachi Boat Club B Fahd, Maha	1	04:32.0
		Total:	10:46.0
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Community Rowing of San Die: Cardenas, Valeria	3	06:23.8
sdcc	19 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m Community Rowing of San Die Cardenas, Valeria	3	05:35.6
		Total:	11:59.4
WATER Womens High School Novice 4x+			
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Truebridge, Elyse	2	05:24.0
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Truebridge, Elyse	1	04:56.6
		Total:	10:20.6
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Chow, Jaclyn	3	05:26.7
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Chow, Jaclyn	2	05:01.1
		Total:	10:27.8
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Die <sub>i</sub> Gonor, Paige	1	05:14.3
sdcc	20 Womens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Die <sub>i</sub> Gonor, Paige	3	06:21.6
		Total:	11:35.9
WATER Mens High School 4x			
sdcc	21 Mens High School 4x 1250m St. Michaels University School Muller, Markus	1	04:34.6
sdcc	21 Mens High School 4x 1250m St. Michaels University School Muller, Markus	1	04:53.9
		Total:	09:28.5
sdcc	22 Mens High School Junior Varsity • 1250m Karachi Boat Club B Sattar, Raaed Mo	osa 1	04:36.4
sdcc	22 Mens High School Junior Varsity • 1250m Karachi Boat Club B Sattar, Raaed Mo	osa 2	04:54.3
		Total:	09:30.7
sdcc	22 Mens High School Junior Varsity · 1250m Karachi Boat Club A Aziz, Afnan	2	05:42.9
sdcc	22 Mens High School Junior Varsity · 1250m Karachi Boat Club A Aziz, Afnan	1	04:18.4

		Total:	10:01.3
WATER Mens High School Novice 4x+			
sdcc	23 Mens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Diel Janicik, Carson	1	04:47.5
sdcc	23 Mens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Diel Janicik, Carson	1	04:51.4
		Total:	09:38.9
sdcc	23 Mens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Diel Sindici, Shannon	2	04:59.4
sdcc	23 Mens High School Novice 4x+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Diel Sindici, Shannon	2	05:05.1
		Total:	10:04.5
WATER Womens High School Varsity 8+			
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Die: Ewart, Chloe	1	04:19.5
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m Community Rowing of San Die Ewart, Chloe	2	04:40.3
		Total:	08:59.8
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Curry, Emma	3	04:55.1
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m St. Michaels University School Curry, Emma	1	04:31.6
		Total:	09:26.7
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Denham, Danette	4	05:04.0
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Denham, Danette	3	04:54.6
		Total:	09:58.6
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Burne, Sophie	2	04:44.0
sdcc	24 Womens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Burne, Sophie	4	06:16.3
		Total:	11:00.3
WATER Womens High School Junior Varsity 8+			
sdcc	25 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Brachmann, Shelby	1	05:26.5
sdcc	25 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Kasprisin, Isabella	2	08:08.9
sdcc	25 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Brachmann, Shelby	1	05:23.8
sdcc	25 Womens High School Junior Vars 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Kasprisin, Isabella	2	05:23.9
WATER Mens High School Varsity 8+			
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Kunkler, Thomas	1	04:04.4
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+ 1250m New Trier High School Rowing Kunkler, Thomas	1	03:58.6
		Total:	08:03.0

sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Cesaretti, William	2	04:22.7
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Cesaretti, William	3	04:07.4
					Total:	08:30.1
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	Karachi Boat Club	Tariq, Bilal	4	05:25.2
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	Karachi Boat Club	Tariq, Bilal	2	04:01.0
					Total:	09:26.2
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	Community Rowing of San Die	Correa, Diego	3	04:32.6
sdcc	28 Mens High School Varsity 8+	1250m	Community Rowing of San Die	Correa, Diego	4	09:00.2
					Total:	13:32.8
WATER Mens High School Junior Varsity 8+						
sdcc	29 Mens High School Junior Varsit	ty : 1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Farkas, Alex	1	04:10.1
sdcc	29 Mens High School Junior Varsit	ty : 1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Farkas, Alex	1	04:12.5
					Total:	08:22.6
sdcc	29 Mens High School Junior Varsit	ty : 1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Wissman, Nicholas	2	05:12.7
sdcc	29 Mens High School Junior Varsit	ty : 1250m	New Trier High School Rowing	Wissman, Nicholas	2	04:26.9
					Total:	09:39.6
WATER Mens High School Novice 8+						
sdcc	30 Mens High School Novice 8+	1250m	St. Michaels University School	Aubertin, Jaieme	1	05:00.0
sdcc	30 Mens High School Novice 8+	1250m	St. Michaels University School	Aubertin, Jaieme	1	04:37.4
					Total:	09:37.4
WATER Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+						
sdcc	39 Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+	1250m	North Shore	Magness, Kristin	1	04:56.1
sdcc	39 Womens Masters C (43-49) 8+	1250m	North Shore	Magness, Kristin	1	04:59.7
					Total:	09:55.8
WATER Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+						
sdcc	40 Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+	1250m	Marin Rowing Association		1	06:01.6
sdcc	40 Womens Masters D (50-54) 8+	1250m	Marin Rowing Association		1	05:48.8
					Total:	11:50.4
WATER Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+						
sdcc	41 Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+	1250m	North Shore	Taylor, Natalee	1	04:47.3
sdcc	41 Womens Masters E (55-59) 8+	1250m	North Shore	Taylor, Natalee	1	05:00.1

					Total:	09:47.4
WATER Womens Masters 4+						
sdcc	55 Womens Masters 4+	1250m	Texas Rowing Center	Falkenthal, Tracy	1	05:03.3
sdcc	55 Womens Masters 4+	1250m	<b>Texas Rowing Center</b>	Falkenthal, Tracy	1	04:57.5
					Total:	10:00.8
WATER Mixed Masters 8+						
sdcc	56 Mixed Masters 8+	1250m	<b>Texas Rowing Center</b>	Lafferty, Devon	1	04:09.2
sdcc	56 Mixed Masters 8+	1250m	<b>Texas Rowing Center</b>	Lafferty, Devon	1	04:10.0
					Total:	08:19.2
WATER Mix PR2 2x						
sdcc	59 Mix PR2 2x	1250m	Bair Island Aquatic Center	(BIA Gernaat, Russell	1	05:27.3
sdcc	59 Mix PR2 2x	1250m	Bair Island Aquatic Center	(BIA Gernaat, Russell	1	12:31.9
					Total:	17:59.2